
6/4 6/2

B.Garcia Vidagany

M.Lucic

G.Arn [20]

G.Arn [20]

6/3 6/2

6/3 6/4

6/2 6/2

6/3 0/6 6/2

S.Beltrame

M.Doi

5/7 7/5 6/2

6/0 6/2

6/4 6/2
S.Perry [17]

A.Yakimova

R.Oprandi

E.Ivanova

B.Mattek-Sands [4]

J.Ditty

M.Lucic

M.Krajicek [13]

6/1 7/5

6/2 6/3

6/4 6/1

6/4 6/2

6/1 7/6(3)

K.Kanepi [1]

A.Tomljanovic

N.Llagostera Vives

V.Manasieva [15]

6/1 6/2

6/4 6/3

6/3 2/6 6/3

B.Garcia Vidagany
6/4 6/2

C.Dentoni

4/6 7/6(9) 6/3

6/2 6/1

M.Krajicek [13]
4/6 6/3 6/0

S.Karatantcheva

6/7(8) 7/6(2) 6/2

6/4 7/6(3)

4/6 7/5 8/6
M.Doi

E.Rodina [7]

N.Llagostera Vives

7/6(2) 6/1

6/4 2/6 6/4

6/1 6/7(2) 6/2

6/1 7/5

4/6 6/4 11/9

6/0 6/0

1/6 6/4 6/1

E.Bovina

R.Oprandi
6/2 7/5

S.Perry [17]

S.Halep [6]

A.Yakimova

Z.Ondraskova

M.Brengle

G.Arn [20]

4/6 6/3 6/4

K.Kanepi [1]

E.Dzehalevich

A.Tomljanovic

156
161 CHN

6/2 6/1
BLR

K.Pervak [3]

6/2 6/3

N.Llagostera Vives

5/7 7/5 8/6

6/2 6/1

X.Han

V.Manasieva [15]

5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4

13
14
15
16

9
10
11
12

21
22
23
24

17
18
19
20

29
30
31
32

25
26
27
28

37
38
39
40

33
34
35
36

45
46
47
48

41
42
43
44

53
54
55
56

49
50
51
52

61
62
63
64

57
58
59
60

LUX
RUS
BLR

SWE

CRO
SVK

Schruff, Julia
Albanese, Lauren Riley
Manasieva, Vesna
Pervak, Ksenia

Karatantcheva, Sesil
Llagostera Vives, Nuria
Kustova, Darya
Han, Xinyun

197
219

RUS
ITA
HUN
RUS
HUN
AUS

106

Oprandi, Romina Sarina
Kapros, Aniko

151
142
182
147

Bratchikova, Nina
Chalova, Elena
Ditty, Julie

177
164
174

204
227
127

Panova, Alexandra

Tatishvili, Anna
Cohen, Julia
Beltrame, Severine
Webley-Smith, Emily

Chakhnashvili, Margalita
Klaffner, Melanie
Dokic, Jelena
Zhang, Shuai

Fedossova, Yulia
Yakimova, Anastasiya
Marino, Rebecca
Doi, Misaki

Erakovic, Marina
Brown, Lucy
Perry, Shenay
Halep, Simona

Pous Tio, Laura
Garcia Vidagany, Beatriz
Sanchez, Olivia
Palkina, Ksenia

Lisjak, Ivana
Dentoni, Corinna
Osterloh, Lilia
Rodina, Evgeniya

Lucic, Mirjana
Smith, Anna
Ondraskova, Zuzana

Brengle, Madison
Buryachok, Irina
Arn, Greta
Mayr, Patricia

Fujiwara, Rika
Silva, Neuza
Krajicek, Michaella

Ivanova, Ekaterina
Marosi, Katalin
Golds, Shannon Maree
Cohen-Aloro, Stephanie
Mattek-Sands, Bethanie
Kuryanovich, Iryna

Birnerova, Eva

180
KAZ
ESP

179
139
102
144

176
133
193
192

138
108
171
145

206
439
629

9999

136
111
146
172

159
165
203
190

129
113
261
143

152
215
167
191

130
116
149
168

270
169
240
249

135
118
200
195

Dzehalevich, Ekaterina
Tomljanovic, Ajla
Kucova, Kristina
Larsson, Johanna Jenny

123

GER
USA
RUS
RUS

Kanepi, Kaia
Savchuk, Olga
Bovina, Elena
Minella, Mandy
Rodionova, Arina

RUS
USA
GEO
AUT

FRA
USA
BLR
RUS

FRA
GBR
NZL
GBR

AUS
CHN
GEO
USA

CAN
JPN
CRO
ITA

USA
ROU
FRA
BLR

FRA
KGZ
USA
UKR

USA
RUS
ESP
ESP

GBR
CZE
JPN
POR

HUN
AUT
CZE
CRO

24
2

170 RUS

23
4

15
3

NED

93 EST 1
150 UKR

WC

WC

WC

WC

20

7

17
6

21
5

18

M.Lucic
6/4 6/2

6/1 6/313

8

S.Zhang [5]

S.Beltrame
6/3 7/6(4)

6/4 6/3

6/2 6/1
J.Dokic [21]

6/7(5) 7/6(6) 6/3

6/2 7/5

M.Erakovic

6/3 3/6 6/4

QUALIFIER

Masa Zec Peskiric (122)

6/2 6/1

6/2 6/3
E.Birnerova

6/2 6/4

B.Mattek-Sands [4]

N.Bratchikova

J.Ditty

QUALIFIER

5/7 6/3 6/2

1
2
3 Ksenia Pervak (106)

Kaia Kanepi (93)

7/6(3) 6/4

E.Ivanova

S.Golds

6/1 6/1

6/1 6/4

11 Camerin, Maria Elena (121)

3/6 6/4 6/3
S.Perry [17]

6/1 4/6 6/4

K.Kanepi [1]
6/1 6/2

Seeds

B.Mattek-Sands [4]

R.Oprandi

7/6(4) 6/4

10
9

Bethanie Mattek-Sands (108)
Shuai Zhang (111)

Johanna Jenny Larsson (102)

6
7
8

Simona Halep (113)
Evgeniya Rodina (116)
Patricia Mayr (118)

4
5

12

Sophie Ferguson (119)
Ekaterina Bychkova (120)

Wimbledon Championships 2010 - Event 23: Qualifying Ladies' Singles

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

draw rs 6/17/2010 5:16 PM



24

J.Namigata

K.Nara

S.Dubois [14]

7/5 6/4

6/0 6/0

A.Hlavackova [22]

E.Daniilidou

QUALIFIER

3/6 6/4 6/4

7/5 6/2
M.Niculescu

6/1 6/4

6/1 6/2

6/2 6/2

6/2 6/4
A.Pivovarova [16]

7/6(4) 6/4

L.Whybourn

A.Hlavackova [22]

E.Daniilidou

Wimbledon Championships 2010 - Event 23: Qualifying Ladies' Singles

Kristina Kucova (139)

M.Irigoyen

7/5 4/6 6/3

7/5 6/2

A.Hlavackova [22]

M.Zec Peskiric [12]

V.Diatchenko
6/2 6/3

L.Whybourn

N.Cavaday
6/4 7/6(3)

E.Daniilidou

6/2 4/6 14/12

6/4 6/2

6/3 6/4

6/2 3/6 6/3

6/4 6/4

J.Namigata

E.Bychkova [10]
6/1 6/1

N.Hofmanova

S.Dubois [14]

7/6(3) 6/3

3/6 6/2 4/1 Ret'd

6/1 6/3

M.Niculescu

T.Paszek
3/6 6/3 6/2

65 Ferguson, Sophie AUS
66 JPNNara, Kurumi

68
67

ESP
RUS

AUT
ROU

GBR

223
AUT69 183Hofmanova, Nikola

WC

CHN

70 Broady, Naomi 277
71 Compostizo De Andres, Eloisa 199
72 Dubois, Stephanie 126 CAN

CAN

74 Rogowska, Olivia 198 AUS
73 Bychkova, Ekaterina 120 RUS

JPN
CZE
GBR
ROU
RUS
GER
GER
ITA
GBR

189

75 Namigata, Junri 181

140
77
76 Pliskova, Karolina

78 Niculescu, Monica

133

413

128

194

Rae, Jocelyn 499

213
173

82 Floris, Anna

79 Diatchenko, Vitalia
80 Woerle, Kathrin
81 Barthel, MonaA

154

186
158

84 Peers, Sally
WC

85

122
175

Cavaday, Naomi
86 Tsurenko, Lesya

83 Whybourn, Lisa

87 Kalashnikova, Oksana
88 Hlavackova, Andrea
89 Zec Peskiric, Masa
90 Castano, Catalina
91 Daniilidou, Eleni
92 El Tabakh, Heidi
93 Irigoyen, Maria
94 Zhou, Yi-Miao
95 Soler Espinosa, Silvia
96 Pivovarova, Anastasia

119
141
271

ESP

COL
GRE

UKR
GEO
CZE

ARG

209

137

208
184

148

SLO

AUS
GBR

WC

WC

16 Anastasia Pivovarova (128)

21241

187

Paszek, Tamira
Begu, Irina

14
10

9

19

22
12

16

7/5 3/6 6/2
A.Floris

A.Pivovarova [16]

6/4 6/0

3/6 6/2 6/3

K.Nara

7/6(2) 6/4
K.Nara

M.Niculescu
Kathrin Woerle (133)
Greta Arn (135)

15 Vesna Manasieva (127)

13 Michaella Krajicek (123)
Stephanie Dubois (126)14

Jelena Dokic (136)
Andrea Hlavackova (137)
Stephanie Cohen-Aloro (138)23

22

19
20

Shenay Perry (129)
18
17

Seeds

Lilia Osterloh (130)

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

6/1 6/2

draw rs 6/17/2010 5:16 PM


